Appearance Release Agreement

I,	, grant permission to LOCKHEED MARTIN
CORPORATION to photograph and/or record audio tape, and/or video tape or any digital rethrough the media of television, film, Internet printed form or display form for the promotic activities. I waive any moral rights to such material used for this purpose and assign and all rights, including copyright, which I mappearance in any such LOCKHEED MART and without any further payment from LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION to	rd me and my voice on still photographs, motion picture film, ecording medium and to use this material, in whole or in part, et, multi-media presentation, radio, audiotape, videotape or in on of LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION's business naterial and any right to remuneration for the use of such a transfer to LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION any may have in this material. In consideration of my possible TIN CORPORATION promotional materials or productions KHEED MARTIN CORPORATION, I grant permission to outilize my likeness and voice in connection with the romotional materials in any and all manner and media
I agree that my participation in the LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION promotional materials may be edited in LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION's sole discretion. I consent to the use of my name, likeness and voice in connection with publicity and promotion of the LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION promotional materials. I release LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION and its agents, employees, licensees, and assigns from any and all claims which I have or may have for compensation, invasion of privacy, defamation, or any other legal action arising out of the LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION promotional materials including but not limited to the promotion, publicity, production, distribution, broadcast or exhibition of the LOCKHEED MARTIN promotional materials.	
I hereby represent and warrant that I have full power and authority to execute this agreement and to grant the rights herein granted (on behalf of myself or the Student, as applicable), and that no other consents, authorizations or payments are necessary to permit the full use and enjoyment by LOCKHEED MARTIN CORPORATION of the rights granted herein, and that use of my likeness and voice in accordance with the terms and conditions of this agreement will not violate or infringe upon the copyright, artistic, personal, private, civil or property right, right of privacy, right of publicity, or any other right of any person or entity, nor constitute a libel or slander of any person.	
Printed Name of Coach/Student:	
I give my permission as set out above:	
	Coach/Student Signature
Date:	Location (of competition):
If completing form on behalf of a Student Who is Not 18 Years of Age or Older, the Signature of a Parent or Legal Guardian is Also Required.	
The undersigned hereby affirms that he/she is a parent or legal guardian of the Student and agrees to the terms set forth herein.	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	
Printed Name of Parent/Guardian:	